Subject

Computing

Science

Time Available

Spring 2 Summer 1 Year 3 Long Term Planning

269:50

Allocated Time

Chesswood Junior School

270:53

Allocated Balance

- 01:03

Allocated %

100%

Curriculum Weeks

10.8

Planned Time

271:53

Planned Balance

- 02:03

Planned %

101%

Theme

Guide Time

Theme

Guide Time

Theme

Guide Time

Theme

Guide Time

Discrete

Total Time
We Are Programmers

Discrete

Total Time

Discover Europe

Total Time

Raging Rivers

YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice

Total Time
Science Fair

Total Time
We Are Biologists - Plants

Total Time
We Are Physicists - Light

YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice

Total Time
We Are Chefs - Pizza

Science Consolidation &
Assessment

Total Time

Total Time
We are Engineers - Tower Making

YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice

Time Overview

Planned
Allocated
Difference
Planned
Allocated

Difference

Planned
Allocated
Difference

Term Annual

05:36
05:23

19:36
18:48

-00:12
23:06
21:35

- 00:48
72:57
71:46

-01:30

08:36
08:05

-01:10

28:57
27:37

- 00:30

-01:19

Total Time 06:36 Total Time 07:30 Total Time 00:00 00:00 [Planned  14:06 __ 21:27

We are the Air Quality Monitoring Officers 06:00 We Are Worlwide Travel 07:30 . .
Geography Consultants Allocated 15:39 22:37
YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice 00:36 Potential 1:g(é§gtra time for Difference 01:33 01:10
Total Time 00:36 Total Time 00:00 Total Time 00:00 Planned 00:36 20:57
History Allocated 00:00 19:20
YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice 00:36 DTN - 00:36 -01:36
Total Time 03:36 Total Time 03:00 Total Time 02:45 00:00 |Planned 09:21 30:12
R.E. Hinduism - Beliefs 03:00 Hinduism - Practices 03:00 RE Assembly (Phase) 02:45 Allocated 08:05 27:35
YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice 00:36 Difference -01:15 -02:36
Total Time 00:36 Total Time 00:00 Total Time 00:00 08:00 |Planned 08:36 25:27
Art River Collage - Printing 08:00 |Allocated  08:05  24:08
YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice 00:36 Difference -00:30 -01:18
Total Time 03:00 Total Time 07:00 Total Time 02:00 00:00 |Planned 12:00 44:30
Music Music/Singing Assemblies (Phase) 03:00 Rhythm and Ostinato 03:00 Nursery Rhymes 02:00 Allocated 13:29 45:05
The Moldau 04:00 Difference = 01:29 00:35
Total Time 03:21 Total Time 05:30 Total Time 00:00 00:00 |Planned 08:51 36:57

PSHE Assembly (Phase) 02:45 Class based PSHE units - 03:00

PSHE Healthy Bodies, Healthy Mind Allocated 08:59 35:16
YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice 00:36 Class Celebrations 02:30 Difference  00:08 - 01:40
Total Time 08:00 Total Time 07:00 Total Time 06:00 00:00 |Planned 21:00 74:00
P.E. Invasion 2 - Netball, Hockey 08:00 Invasion 3 - Endball 04:00 | S&F - Roling, Stoppnig & Catching | - 03:00 Allocated  21:35  75:12
Scooting 03:00 NAK 03:00 Difference  00:35 01:12
Total Time 03:36 Total Time 02:00 Total Time 00:00 00:00 |Planned 05:36 20:27
Languages French - Musical Instruments 03:00 French - Fruits 02:00 Allocated 05:23 18:48
YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice 00:36 Difference -00:12 -01:39
Total Time 03:45 Total Time 00:00 Total Time 00:00 00:00 |Planned 03:45 43:15
Enriched Curriculum Gold Awards 01:00 Allocated 03:45 43:15
Phase Assembly - People, places and events 02:45 Difference 00:00 00:00
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