Chesswood Junior School

Spring 2 Summer 1 Year 3 Long Term Planning											
	Time Available	269:50	Allocated Time	270:53	Allocated Balance	- 01:03	Allocated %	100%			
	Curriculum Weeks	10.8	Planned Time	271:53	Planned Balance	- 02:03	Planned %	101%			
	Theme	Guide Time	Theme	Guide Time	Theme	Guide Time	Theme	Guide Time	Time Overview		w
Subject	Discrete		Discrete		Discover Europ	е	Raging Rivers	5		Term	Annual
Computing	Total Time	05:36	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00		00:00	Planned	05:36	19:36
	We Are Programmers	05:00							Allocated	05:23	18:48
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:36							Difference	- 00:12	- 00:48
Science	Total Time	02:36	Total Time	12:30	Total Time	08:00		00:00	Planned	23:06	72:57
	Science Fair	02:00	We Are Biologists - Plants	11:30	We Are Physicists - Light	08:00			Allocated	21:35	71:46
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:36	Science Consolidation & Assessment	01:00					Difference	- 01:30	- 01:10
D&T	Total Time	03:36	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	05:00		00:00	Planned	08:36	28:57
	We Are Chefs - Pizza	03:00			We are Engineers - Tower Making	05:00			Allocated	08:05	27:37
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:36							Difference	- 00:30	- 01:19
Geography	Total Time	06:36	Total Time	07:30	Total Time	00:00		00:00	Planned	14:06	21:27
	We are the Air Quality Monitoring Officers	06:00	We Are Worlwide Travel Consultants	07:30					Allocated	15:39	22:37
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:36	Potential 1:30 extra time for Geog						Difference	01:33	01:10
History	Total Time	00:36	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00		00:00	Planned	00:36	20:57
									Allocated	00:00	19:20
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:36							Difference	- 00:36	- 01:36
R.E.	Total Time	03:36	Total Time	03:00	Total Time	02:45		00:00	Planned	09:21	30:12
	Hinduism - Beliefs	03:00	Hinduism - Practices	03:00	RE Assembly (Phase)	02:45			Allocated	08:05	27:35
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:36							Difference	- 01:15	- 02:36
Art	Total Time	00:36	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00		08:00	Planned	08:36	25:27
							River Collage - Printing	08:00	Allocated	08:05	24:08
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:36							Difference	- 00:30	- 01:18
Music	Total Time	03:00	Total Time	07:00	Total Time	02:00			Planned	12:00	44:30
	Music/Singing Assemblies (Phase)	03:00	Rhythm and Ostinato	03:00	Nursery Rhymes	02:00			Allocated	13:29	45:05
			The Moldau	04:00					Difference	01:29	00:35
PSHE	Total Time	03:21	Total Time	05:30	Total Time	00:00		00:00	Planned	08:51	<u>36:57</u>
	PSHE Assembly (Phase)	02:45	Class based PSHE units - Healthy Bodies, Healthy Mind	03:00					Allocated	08:59	35:16
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:36	Class Celebrations	02:30					Difference	00:08	- 01:40
P.E.	Total Time	08:00	Total Time	07:00	Total Time	06:00		00:00	Planned	21:00	74:00
	Invasion 2 - Netball, Hockey	08:00	Invasion 3 - Endball	04:00	S&F - Rolling, Stoppnig & Catching	03:00			Allocated	21:35	75:12
			Scooting	03:00	NAK	03:00			Difference	00:35	01:12
Languages	Total Time	03:36	Total Time	02:00	Total Time	00:00		00:00	Planned	05:36	20:27
	French - Musical Instruments	03:00	French - Fruits	02:00					Allocated	05:23	18:48
	YGA - Recall / Spaced Practice	00:36							Difference	- 00:12	- 01:39
Enriched Curriculum	Total Time	03:45	Total Time	00:00	Total Time	00:00			Planned	03:45	43:15
	Gold Awards	01:00							Allocated	03:45	43:15
	Phase Assembly - People, places and events	s 02:45							Difference	00:00	00:00